BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 30.256
MEDELLIN 7.908
CALI 8.188
BARRANQUILLA 4.599
BUCARAMANGA 2.464
CARTAGENA 2.070
MANIZALES 584
PEREIRA 1.277
TOTAL 57.346

Millones ($)
686.082,23
91.928,05
81.409,08
65.583,84
33.113,78
19.861,87
11.021,66
11.111,92
1.000.112,42
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